
Pos 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

PTB 

1 

PTC 

1 

2 

PTD 

1 

PTE 

1 

2 

3 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

12 

#00 

58 

86 

318 

147 

848 

488 

81 

31 

56 

44 

02 

93 

76 

10 

111 

55 

Name 

Brad Adams 

HELEN NESTER 

John Van Houten 

Eric Gustafson 

Rick Norris 

Dan Fargo 

Jason Kohler 

Team Weber 

Jillian Barricklow 

Chris Price 

Jonathan Davis 

Ryan Roberson 

George Clos Jr 

Bruce Myrehn 

Glenn Brown 

Will Dodd 

Randy Summerville 

Christopher Williams 

Class 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

PTB 

PTC 

PTC 

PTD 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

10 

10 

2 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

4 

Diff 

25.109 

8.857 

1.171 

1:22.705 

0.839 

7.395 

16.400 

26.592 

27.472 

31.086 

5 Laps 

DQ 

Total Tm 

32:45.329 

32:20.220 

8:20.505 

32:09.937 

32:18.794 

32:37.546 

32:21.830 

32:23.001 

33:44.535 

32:25.712 

32:26.551 

32:33.107 

32:42.112 

32:52.304 

32:53.184 

32:56.798 

33:18.012 

20:31.344 

Best Tm 

1:48.172 

1:45.677 

2:06.715 

1:44.726 

1:46.873 

1:50.631 

1:47.254 

1:48.224 

1:58.960 

1:47.069 

1:47.132 

1:48.533 

1:50.043 

1:50.209 

1:51.211 

1:51.473 

1:53.870 

1:50.669 

Make - Model 

Honda  Civic 

HONDA CIVIC 

Porsche 944 

Scion  Frs 

Honda S2000 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata spec 

Mazda Miata 

Member 

169183 

157390 

125816 

154697 

116395 

139169 

158024 

162138 

140929 

128891 

160484 

140855 

143728 

124470 

168965 

167079 

129660 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:44.726) for PTC by Eric Gustafson. 

New Track Record (1:45.757) for ThunderRoadster by Brian Bohlander. 

New Track Record (1:47.254) for PTE by Jason Kohler. 

New Track Record (1:47.069) for Spec Miata by Chris Price. 

Printed: 6/27/2015 4:59:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Kent Owens 

Race Director  - Kyle Burkhardt 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

Margin of Victory 

7.227 

Avg. Speed 

40.068 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.067 

Best Speed 

74.029 

Best Lap by 

22 - Brian Bohlander 

NASA MW/GL - Gingerman Raceway 

Lightning Race Group - 944Spec,HC,PT,SM,SpecE30,SpecZ, Thunder Roadster 

Lightning Race 1 of 3 - Sat 

Race started at 14:56:20 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

6/27/2015 02:55 PM 
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Pos 

SpecE30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

ThunderRoadster 

1 

2 

944 Spec 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

056 

91 

19 

199 

42 

21 

510 

53 

22 

396 

149 

84 

26 

77 

084 

97 

048 

10x 

Name 

Eric Pennington 

Cliff Pearce 

Big Hearts Racing 

Barry Stuart 

Rich Friman 

Dennis Barker 

Rob Rhodes 

Team TEAM FASTtech 

Brian Bohlander 

Prashanth Siddalingaiah 

Dan Pina 

Neal Agran 

Michael Dearstyne 

Peter Nystrom 

Tara Brewster 

David Saylor 

Steve Brewster 

Team Alcohol Killer 

Class 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

4 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Diff 

0.293 

5.054 

16.205 

47.383 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

47.652 

4.088 

25.800 

37.776 

39.622 

48.479 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

32:37.620 

32:37.913 

32:42.674 

32:53.825 

33:25.003 

32:47.866 

33:00.976 

12:30.945 

32:02.710 

32:50.362 

32:11.776 

32:15.864 

32:37.576 

32:49.552 

32:51.398 

33:00.255 

30:43.960 

Best Tm 

1:48.101 

1:47.968 

1:49.594 

1:50.709 

1:55.422 

1:49.251 

1:52.169 

1:48.201 

1:44.067 

1:51.901 

1:46.728 

1:47.348 

1:50.156 

1:52.200 

1:51.871 

1:49.990 

1:50.379 

Make - Model 

Bmw 325i 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325es 

BMW E30 325is 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325is 

BMW Spec E30 

BMW 325i 

Other Thunder Roadster 

Ford Thunder Roadster 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Member 

150015 

121095 

163865 

151589 

157631 

139168 

149630 

2S104 

131046 

146951 

117173 

140907 

144882 

153599 

157786 

159421 

144713 

2S101 

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (1:45.677) for Honda Chal 2 by HELEN NESTER. 

New Track Record (1:44.067) for ThunderRoadster by Brian Bohlander. 

New Track Record (1:46.728) for 944 Spec by Dan Pina. 

New Track Record (1:47.968) for SpecE30 by Cliff Pearce. 

Car #53 SpecE30 - DQ'd - Driving Reckless Under Yellow 

Car #55 - SM - DQ'd - Driving Reckless Under Yellow 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Kent Owens 

Race Director  - Kyle Burkhardt 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 
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Margin of Victory 

7.227 

Avg. Speed 

40.068 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.067 

Best Speed 

74.029 

Best Lap by 

22 - Brian Bohlander 

NASA MW/GL - Gingerman Raceway 

Lightning Race Group - 944Spec,HC,PT,SM,SpecE30,SpecZ, Thunder Roadster 
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Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm Make - Model Member 

Sorted on Laps

Car #510 SpecE30 - DQ'd - Pass Under Black Flag 

Car # 21 SpecE30 - DQ'd - Punt 

Car #00 HC2 - Repositioned to Last in Class for Passing under Standing Yellow 
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Margin of Victory 

7.227 

Avg. Speed 

40.068 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.067 

Best Speed 

74.029 

Best Lap by 

22 - Brian Bohlander 
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